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Additional Information

Stock Number

Accessories

Blade Guide

Blade Speeds (SFPM)
Capacity Round 90 X 45 X 60
Capacity Square 90 X 45 X 60
Descent Control

Drive

Input Power

Type of Miter Adjustment
Miter Angle Range (Deg.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Prop 65

Return

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Table Height (In.)

Warranty

Gross Weight

Net weight

BA9-1001292

Included Accessories
Carbide / Roller

60 - 306 Inverter Driven
13" x 12" x 8.5"

13" x 12" x 8.5"
Hydraulic

Inverter Direct

220V, 60Hz, 3-Phase
Dual Miter Swivel Head
0 -60°, 45°L
BS-20M-DM

3.0hp

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Manual

90x36x67

30.5

1 Year

2180.0

2180.0
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