



Dual Mitering Band Saw - BS-20M-DM

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	BA9-1001292
Accessories	Included Accessories
Blade Guide	Carbide / Roller
Blade Speeds (SFPM)	60 - 306 Inverter Driven
Capacity Round 90 X 45 X 60	13" x 12" x 8.5"
Capacity Square 90 X 45 X 60	13" x 12" x 8.5"
Descent Control	Hydraulic
Drive	Inverter Direct
Input Power	220V, 60Hz, 3-Phase
Type of Miter Adjustment	Dual Miter Swivel Head
Miter Angle Range (Deg.)	0 – 60°, 45°L
Model Number	BS-20M-DM
Motor (HP)	3.0 hp
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Return	Manual
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	90x36x67
Table Height (In.)	30.5
Warranty	1 Year
Gross Weight	2180.0
Net weight	2180.0

